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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17 - 19 Years Springboard Male

Lucas Carr (2009) -- Sacred Heart College 1

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 62.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 93.15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 123.15  Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 169.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 215.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 247.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   12.5 25.00 272.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17 - 19 Years Springboard

Eve Williams (2008) -- Immanuel College 1

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 40.80 85.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 40.50 126.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 45.05 171.50  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 219.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 261.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 50.00 311.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 63.45 374.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Zara Hale (2008) -- St Mary’s College 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 65.95  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 110.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 3 1.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   25.0 35.00 145.05  Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 49.50 194.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   25.0 50.00 244.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 276.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 45.60 322.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Yashodha Pilapitiya (2009) -- Glenunga Int High School 3

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 62.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 102.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 137.40  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 171.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 210.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 244.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0   12.5 25.00 269.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

16 Years Springboard

Ruby Benson (2010) -- St Michael’s College 1

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 72.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 109.90  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

16 Years Springboard

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 42.50 152.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 198.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 238.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 49.50 288.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 48.00 336.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tayla Edis (2010) -- Mitcham Girls School 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 63.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0   10.5 23.10 86.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 25.00 111.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 152.35  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 183.85  Inward Dive

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5   17.0 34.00 217.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 51.70 269.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13 Years Springboard Male

Orlando Eitel (2013) -- Sacred Heart College 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 69.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 37.60 107.45  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 47.30 154.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 203.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Charlie Tainton (2013) -- Westminster School 2

201A 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 35.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 61.25  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 98.85  Inward Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 122.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 44.65 166.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13 Years Springboard

Matilda Bevan (2013) -- Sacred Heart College 1

401B 1 1.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 41.40 77.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 122.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 53.90 176.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 56.40 232.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leilani Morell (2013) -- Brighton Secondary School 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 65.50  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 99.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

201C 1 1.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 40.50 140.00  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 180.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Annabelle Bermingham (2013) -- Henley High School 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 59.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 91.75  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 125.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 166.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Years Springboard



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Years Springboard

Savannah McSwain (2014) -- Home School 1

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 57.20  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 102.30  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 47.30 149.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 193.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eliza Webb (2014) -- St Martin`s De Porres 2

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 37.50 59.90  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 91.80  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 133.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 169.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Saoirse Aherne (2014) -- Westminster School 3

102B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 59.60  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 87.35  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 119.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 155.90  Back Somersault

Clara Floreani (2014) -- Sacred Heart College 4

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 47.55  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 77.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 105.15  Reverse Dive

202A 1 1.7 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 42.50 147.65  Back Somersault

Isabella Jones (2014) -- Aberfoyle Hub Primary School 5

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 36.75 67.50  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 89.25  Forward Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 118.85  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 147.35  Back Somersault

Chloe Ryan (2014) -- Sunrise Christian School 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 53.40  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 72.90 4Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 104.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 137.70  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 Years Springboard

Mila Knight (2015) -- McAuley Community School 1

202A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 66.15  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   25.5 40.80 106.95  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5   16.5 28.05 135.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Tabitha Foy-Pitt (2015) -- Glenelg Primary School 2

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 18.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 50.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 77.15  Reverse Dive

202A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 36.55 113.70  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 Years Springboard

Kaly Linford-Garcia (2015) -- McLaren Flat Primary 3

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 54.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 80.15  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 110.95  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 Years Springboard Male

George Mount (2016) -- Glenelg Primary School 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 49.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 75.50  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 100.25  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 Years Springboard

Delilah Foy-Pitt (2016) -- Glenelg Primary School 1

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 38.40 60.80  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 91.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 117.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 Years Springboard Male

Cooper Newman (2011) -- Cornerstone College 1

103B 1 1.7 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.0 42.50 42.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 38.70 81.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 116.40  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 58.80 175.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5   25.0 65.00 240.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 60.20 300.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0   29.0 78.30 378.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ioannis Alikatoras (2011) -- Seaview High School 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 62.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 92.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   21.0 33.60 126.30  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 164.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 49.50 214.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 42.00 256.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 Years Springboard

Gabrielle Prider (2011) -- Pembroke School 1

103B 3 1.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 41.60 41.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 37.10 78.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0   28.0 50.40 129.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 9.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.0   28.0 53.20 182.30  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 62.10 244.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.5 71.40 315.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.0 67.20 383.00  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 Years Springboard

Scarlett Matulick (2011) -- St Mary’s College 2

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 46.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0   23.0 36.80 83.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 117.85  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 49.50 167.35  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 46.00 213.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 53.90 267.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   24.5 53.90 321.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eloise Hale (2011) -- St Mary’s College 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 64.75  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 93.25  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 134.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 177.10  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 213.90  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 250.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Logan Hoar (2011) -- Woodcroft College 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 35.10 69.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 96.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 30.75 127.40  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 161.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 195.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 235.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucy Ainsworth (2011) -- Tatachilla Lutheran College 5

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 53.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 80.15  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 106.05  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 136.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 155.20 4Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 187.20  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14 Years Springboard

Evie Mack (2012) -- Encounter Lutheran College 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 68.00  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 109.80  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 147.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 28.60 175.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 38.95 214.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Ava Lally (2012) -- Brighton Secondary School 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 63.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0   24.5 36.75 100.25  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 48.40 148.65  Forward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 174.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 213.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14 Years Springboard

Isobella Silvester (2012) -- Woodcroft College 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 28.05 61.05  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 52.80 113.85  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 146.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 174.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 37.40 211.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Tolson (2012) -- Immanuel College 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 69.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 103.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 136.10  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 172.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 210.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Phoebe Paterson (2012) -- Cabra Dominican College 5

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 33.75 61.70  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 93.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 32.25 125.30  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 161.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 200.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Vanessa Jeuken (2012) -- Glenunga Int High School 6

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 63.65  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 96.45  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 131.65  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 33.00 164.65  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 35.15 199.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Antonia Stefos (2012) -- Adelaide High School 7

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 51.75  Back Somersault

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 77.10  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 30.40 107.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 136.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 171.95  Inward Somersault

Sabine Khouri (2012) -- Walford 8

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 48.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 29.40 78.15  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 106.65  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 129.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 161.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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17 - 19 Years Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Eloise Hale (2011)  -- St Mary’s College 

Zara Hale (2008)  -- St Mary’s College 

1

103B 3 2.0 7.0 9.0     6.5 40.0 48.00 48.009.0 8.5    

401B 3 2.0 7.0 9.0     8.0 42.0 50.40 98.408.5 9.5    

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5     8.5 41.0 51.66 150.069.5 8.5    

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5     8.0 35.0 31.50 181.568.0 7.0    

105C 3 2.2 5.0 7.5     9.0 39.5 52.14 233.709.0 9.0    



17 - 19 Years Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Lucas Carr (2009)  -- Sacred Heart College 

Ioannis Alikatoras (2011)  -- Seaview High School 

2

103B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5     7.0 36.5 43.80 43.809.0 6.0    

401B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0     8.0 40.0 48.00 91.808.0 9.0    

105C 3 2.2 6.0 7.0     7.0 35.0 46.20 138.008.0 7.0    

403C 3 1.9 7.5 5.5     7.0 35.5 40.47 178.478.0 7.5    

301C 1 1.6 7.5 5.0     7.0 33.5 32.16 210.638.0 6.0    

Eve Williams (2008)  -- Immanuel College 

Yashodha Pilapitiya (2009)  -- Glenunga Int High School 

3

103B 5 2.0 6.5 8.0     8.0 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 8.5    

401B 5 2.0 7.5 8.5     8.0 41.5 49.80 96.609.0 8.5    

201B 1 1.6 7.0 4.5     6.0 32.0 30.72 127.327.5 7.0    

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5     6.0 30.5 34.77 162.095.5 6.5    

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5     8.0 36.5 37.23 199.327.0 8.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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15 - 16 Years Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Gabrielle Prider (2011)  -- Pembroke School 

Cooper Newman (2011)  -- Cornerstone College 

1

103B 3 2.0 9.0 8.5     7.0 40.0 48.00 48.007.5 8.0    

403B 3 2.0 9.5 9.0     9.0 46.5 55.80 103.809.5 9.5    

405C 3 2.7 9.0 9.0     9.5 45.5 73.71 177.519.0 9.0    

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5     6.5 35.5 59.64 237.157.5 7.0    

105B 3 2.4 9.0 7.5     9.0 43.5 62.64 299.798.5 9.5    

Scarlett Matulick (2011)  -- St Mary’s College 

Ruby Benson (2010)  -- St Michael’s College 

2

401B 1 2.0 8.0 9.5     9.5 45.0 54.00 54.009.0 9.0    

103B 3 2.0 8.5 7.5     9.5 44.0 52.80 106.809.5 9.0    

201B 1 1.6 8.5 8.5     9.0 43.0 41.28 148.088.5 8.5    

403C 1 2.2 7.0 8.0     9.0 41.5 54.78 202.868.5 9.0    

105C 3 2.2 8.0 7.0     9.5 42.5 56.10 258.969.5 8.5    

Logan Hoar (2011)  -- Woodcroft College 

Tayla Edis (2010)  -- Mitcham Girls School 

3

103B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0     6.5 35.5 42.60 42.607.0 7.0    

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5     7.5 36.5 43.80 86.407.5 7.5    

403C 3 1.9 6.0 8.0     7.5 36.5 41.61 128.017.5 7.5    

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0     7.0 32.0 38.40 166.417.0 6.0    

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0     8.0 34.5 45.54 211.958.5 7.0    

Lucy Ainsworth (2011)  -- Tatachilla Lutheran College 

Sabine Khouri (2012)  -- Walford 

4

101C 1 2.0 7.5 6.5     9.0 42.0 50.40 50.4010.0 9.0    

201A 1 2.0 4.5 7.0     5.0 25.0 30.00 80.405.5 3.0    

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.0 0.00 80.400.0 0.0   1

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5     8.0 36.0 34.56 114.967.5 7.5    

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5     3.5 23.0 20.70 135.664.0 4.0    

13 - 14 Years Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Matilda Bevan (2013)  -- Sacred Heart College 

Orlando Eitel (2013)  -- Sacred Heart College 

1

103B 3 2.0 9.0 9.0     9.0 45.5 54.60 54.609.0 9.5    

401B 1 2.0 9.5 9.5     8.5 44.5 53.40 108.008.0 9.0    



13 - 14 Years Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

301C 3 1.8 8.0 9.5     9.0 44.5 48.06 156.068.5 9.5    

5132D 3 2.1 9.0 9.0     9.5 47.5 59.85 215.9110.0 10.0    

Evie Mack (2012)  -- Encounter Lutheran College 

Ava Lally (2012)  -- Brighton Secondary School 

2

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0     8.5 40.0 48.00 48.009.0 8.0    

103B 3 2.0 7.5 6.5     9.0 39.5 47.40 95.408.5 8.0    

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5     8.0 36.5 48.18 143.587.5 7.5    

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5     8.5 39.5 45.03 188.618.0 9.5    

Isobella Silvester (2012)  -- Woodcroft College 

Leilani Morell (2013)  -- Brighton Secondary School 

3

401B 1 2.0 8.5 7.5     7.5 38.5 46.20 46.207.5 7.5    

201C 1 2.0 10.0 8.5     9.0 45.0 54.00 100.209.0 8.5    

301C 1 1.6 9.0 7.5     9.0 44.5 42.72 142.929.5 9.5    

103B 1 1.7 8.5 7.0     9.0 42.5 43.35 186.279.0 9.0    

Annabelle Bermingham (2013)  -- Henley High School 

Charlie Tainton (2013)  -- Westminster School 

4

103C 3 2.0 7.5 8.0     9.5 42.5 51.00 51.008.0 9.5    

401C 3 2.0 8.5 8.0     8.0 42.5 51.00 102.009.0 9.0    

201A 1 1.7 8.5 7.5     8.0 39.0 39.78 141.787.5 7.5    

402C 1 1.6 8.5 8.5     9.0 45.5 43.68 185.4610.0 9.5    

Sophie Tolson (2012)  -- Immanuel College 

Phoebe Paterson (2012)  -- Cabra Dominican College 

5

103B 1 2.0 8.0 6.5     8.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 8.0    

201C 1 2.0 8.0 7.0     8.5 40.0 48.00 94.208.0 8.5    

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5     8.5 40.5 36.45 130.659.0 8.5    

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.5     8.0 36.0 41.04 171.698.5 7.5    

Antonia Stefos (2012)  -- Adelaide High School 

Vanessa Jeuken (2012)  -- Glenunga Int High School 

6

101C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0     9.0 37.5 45.00 45.008.5 7.5    

202C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5     5.0 27.5 33.00 78.005.0 4.5    

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0     8.5 39.5 37.92 115.928.5 8.5    

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0     8.0 33.0 37.62 153.547.5 6.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 8 / 11 2:59 PM,  Friday, 1 May 2026

10 - 12 Years Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Tabitha Foy-Pitt (2015)  -- Glenelg Primary School 

Delilah Foy-Pitt (2016)  -- Glenelg Primary School 

1

101C 1 2.0 9.0 7.5     9.5 45.0 54.00 54.009.5 9.5    

401C 1 2.0 9.0 7.0     8.0 38.5 46.20 100.207.0 7.5    

103C 1 1.6 9.0 7.5     9.5 42.5 40.80 141.008.0 8.5    

Eliza Webb (2014)  -- St Martin`s De Porres 

Savannah McSwain (2014)  -- Home School 

2

103B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5     7.0 36.5 43.80 43.808.5 7.5    

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0     8.5 42.5 51.00 94.809.0 9.0    

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5     8.0 39.5 45.03 139.838.0 9.5    

Chloe Ryan (2014)  -- Sunrise Christian School 

Saoirse Aherne (2014)  -- Westminster School 

3

101C 1 2.0 8.5 8.5     8.5 42.0 50.40 50.408.0 8.5    

401C 1 2.0 6.0 7.5     8.0 38.0 45.60 96.008.5 8.0    

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0     8.5 41.0 39.36 135.369.0 9.0    



10 - 12 Years Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Clara Floreani (2014)  -- Sacred Heart College 

Mila Knight (2015)  -- McAuley Community School 

4

101C 1 2.0 8.5 6.0     8.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 8.0    

401C 1 2.0 8.5 8.0     9.0 44.0 52.80 99.009.0 9.5    

202A 1 1.7 6.5 8.5     6.0 33.0 33.66 132.665.5 6.5    

George Mount (2016)  -- Glenelg Primary School 

Chloe Barry (2015)  -- Diving South Australia 

5

101B 1 2.0 6.0 7.5     9.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.5 8.5    

401C 1 2.0 7.5 7.0     7.5 37.5 45.00 92.408.0 7.5    

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0     4.0 26.0 23.40 115.805.0 4.5    

Isabella Jones (2014)  -- Aberfoyle Hub Primary School 

Kaly Linford-Garcia (2015)  -- McLaren Flat Primary 

6

101C 1 2.0 8.5 6.5     8.0 38.0 45.60 45.608.0 7.0    

401C 1 2.0 6.5 7.5     6.0 31.5 37.80 83.405.5 6.0    

102C 1 1.4 8.0 6.5     7.0 36.5 30.66 114.067.5 7.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17 - 19 Years Platform Male

Lucas Carr (2009) -- Sacred Heart College 1

101C 7.5 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 22.50 51.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 76.70  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 106.70  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 27.20 133.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 170.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 188.20 2Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17 - 19 Years Platform

Zara Hale (2008) -- St Mary’s College 1

103C 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

212B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 45.60 80.10  Back Flying Somersault

302C 10 1.8 9.5 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 45.90 126.00  Reverse Somersault

5141B 10 2.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 175.20  Forward Double Somersault 1/2 Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 217.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5   25.0 45.00 262.75  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 304.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Yashodha Pilapitiya (2009) -- Glenunga Int High School 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 59.70  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 88.50  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 114.00  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 146.30  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 1.5 0.5   8.0 19.20 165.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 211.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 - 16 Years Platform Male

Ioannis Alikatoras (2011) -- Seaview High School 1

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5   25.0 35.00 58.40  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 88.40  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 - 16 Years Platform Male

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 119.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 153.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 48.40 202.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 - 16 Years Platform

Gabrielle Prider (2011) -- Pembroke School 1

103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   23.0 46.00 86.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 39.60 126.40  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 54.00 180.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 58.65 239.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 50.00 289.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13 - 14 Years Platform Male

Charlie Tainton (2013) -- Westminster School 1

101C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

202A 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 50.25  Back Somersault

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 74.25  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 105.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 131.85  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13 - 14 Years Platform

Matilda Bevan (2013) -- Sacred Heart College 1

103C 5 1.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5   27.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 78.05  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 51.45 129.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 55.00 184.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 228.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isobella Silvester (2012) -- Woodcroft College 2

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 67.75  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 98.35  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 41.80 140.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 185.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Evie Mack (2012) -- Encounter Lutheran College 3

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 59.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 86.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 116.60  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 154.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annabelle Bermingham (2013) -- Henley High School 4

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 69.00  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 98.25  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 25.60 123.85  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 151.60  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 - 12 Years Platform



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 - 12 Years Platform

Savannah McSwain (2014) -- Home School 1

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 61.90  Back Dive

105C 5 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 111.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 45.10 156.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eliza Webb (2014) -- St Martin`s De Porres 2

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 55.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 81.55  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 111.55  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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